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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Grace Agpoon4020
Pacific West

8.925 9.700 9.3009.375 37.300
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Megan Fetz4002
Black Diamond

8.450 9.200 9.0509.125 35.825
9 2 3T 3 2 

2 

Megan Ortega4030
Pacific West

8.725 8.650 8.5259.125 35.025
3 4 3T 6 3 

3 

Maya Daud4036
Peninsula

8.700 8.775 8.4509.000 34.925
4T 3 5 7 4 

4 

Rebecca Tse4006
Black Diamond

8.225 8.300 9.2008.925 34.650
10 7 6 2 5 

5 

Alyssa Valera4034
Pacific West

8.550 8.500 8.6508.725 34.425
7T 5 8T 5 6 

6 

Kennedy Connolly4001
Black Diamond

8.550 8.450 7.9258.725 33.650
7T 6 8T 10 7 

7 

Gianna Picciuto4011
Elite

8.700 8.050 8.1008.750 33.600
4T 9 7 9 8 

8 

Sierra Short4013
Elite

9.050 8.250 7.8008.325 33.425
1 8 11 11 9 

9 

Rebecca Gutshall4009
Elite

7.700 7.300 8.2258.500 31.725
11 10 10 8 10 

10 

Iliana DeMattei4026
Pacific West

8.700 0.000 9.0009.250 26.950
4T 11 2 4 11 

11 
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